
B.R. HARNE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE 

KARAV, VANGANI, TAL. AMBERNATH, DIST.THANE 

FREE COMMUNITY HEALTH 
CAMPS MAHARASHTRA 2024 

 

  



Medical Camp No. 1 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

06/09/2024 
 

KARAV, Tal.Ambarnath, 
Dist. Thane 
 

0 
 

16 
 

Male Female Children Total 

29 
 

38 
 

10 
 

77 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 



 

 

  

  
 

 
 

 

 

  



Medical Camp No. 2 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

11.09.2024 
 

MHASA , Tal.MURBAD  
Dist. Thane 
 

25 
 

18 
 

Male Female Children Total 

131 
 

88 
 

10 
 

229 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

  



 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  
 

  



Medical Camp No. 3 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

13.09.2024 
 

KANHOR , Tal. 
Ambarnath, Dist. Thane 
 

25 
 

22 
 

Male Female Children Total 

43 
 

55 
 

03 
 

101 
 

 

  

   
 

   

 
  



 
 
 

 
 

 

 

  

  
  



Medical Camp No. 4 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

20.09.2024 
 

KISHOR , Tal.Murbad, 
Dist. Thane 
 

17 
 

35 
 

Male Female Children Total 

98 
 

125 
 

12 
 

235 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 

  

  



 

 
 
 

 
 

  
  

  



Medical Camp No. 5 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

24/09/2024 
 

TULAI, Tal.MURBAD  
Dist. Thane 
 

40 
 

26 
 

Male Female Children Total 

93 
 

177 
 

8 
 

278 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

  

  

  

  



Medical Camp No. 6 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

01.10.2024 
 

NARIVALI , Tal.MURBAD  
Dist. Thane 

 

18 
 

35 
 

Male Female Children Total 

120 
 

135 
 

05 
 

260 
 

 

   
 

  

 

 
 
 
 



 

  

  

  

 

 

  



Medical Camp No. 7 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

04.10.2024 
 

Saralgaon, Tal.Murbad, 
Dist. Thane 
 

19 
 

23 
 

Male Female Children Total 

90 
 

146 
 

04 
 

240 
 

 

  

  

 

 



 

  

  

  
 

 

  



Medical Camp No. 8 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

08.10.2024 
 

Bhoi Savare, 
Tal.Ambarnath, Dist. 
Thane 
 

15 
 

30 
 

Male Female Children Total 

45 
 

68 
 

01 
 

114 
 

 

  

   
 

  



 

  

  

 

 

  



Medical Camp No. 9 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

07.10.2024 
 

Shivale, Tal.Murbad, 
Dist. Thane 
 

28 
 

39 
 

Male Female Children Total 

103 
 

100 
 

05 
 

208 
 

 

 
  

  

  



 

  

 

 

  

  



Medical Camp No. 10 
Sr. 

No. 
Date Camp Address 

(Village, Taluka, District) 
ECG  Blood 

Investigations 
Beneficiaries 

1 
 

11.10.2024 
 

Vangani, 
Tal.Ambarnath, Dist. 
Thane 
 

29 
 

38 
 

Male Female Children Total 

40 
 

52 
 

08 
 

100 
 

 

  

  

  



 

  

  

  

  



 

MEDICAL CAMPS CONSOLIDATED REPORT 

Total number of camps 10 
Number of Patients Treated 1940 
Number of Patients Refered 120 

Male Patients 815 
Female Patients 1111 

Child (M) Patients 16 
Child (F) Patients 22 

Total ECG investigations 216 
Total blood investigation 282 

  
 


