FREE COMMUNITY HEALTH CAMPS MAHARASHTRA 2024

B.R. HARNE AYURVEDIC MEDICAL COLLEGE KARAV, VANGANI, TAL. AMBERNATH, DIST.THANE

Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	eficiaries	
INU.		(Village, Taluka, District)		Investigations				
1	06/09/2024	KARAV, Tal.Ambarnath, Dist. Thane	0	16	Male	Female	Children	Total
					29	38	10	77





Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	ficiaries	
1	11.09.2024	MHASA , Tal.MURBAD Dist. Thane	25	18	Male	Female	Children	Total
					131	88	10	229







46

ra, Mehorashira, India

12/00/24 01:21 PM 0MT 406:30

Mba

Reph

Lat 10:167*2* Long 73.449107*

म्हसा येथील आरोग्य शिविराचा ^{दिलीप पवार}शेकडो रूग्णांनी घेतला लाभ



है.उप्ये से बातीय बाती/ (1999)-मुख्यसः साराधारीय दिवेगः अधिजन करण्यात आठे होते.

the second state with the second state and विश्वमा असेना विशित्ते प्राणी जन सम्राधना वर्तने धीरग्वांत शहर एक्से करवा आहे. रर अंदुवसन



सकीर राजी मेर देवन सिमिराये यांचा नियोगन केल्या कहत भगवान कर दनन स्वीते ब्रोड्स the contended for बन्हेंब बनांगवी मा सरंग ती. क्रेम्च प्राट, सात चलविक्वीचा सर्वत अव प्राप्त, बजीठ प्रचा देनी रियोग अध्य केले का मामझी छ वेळवेच अधिकती कपून तानुवा अत्रोग्य अधिवारी इ.स.च्या कर्म्स्ट्री, इ.स.च्या बार . ई. बंध्यूनर गंग्रे, अन्तेत्व विरोतक बत्रम् विश्वेते. ennit ticht, anbru finn सीवित र का प्रानंत यांनी

वेददेश रहा कम नगर

अमराजी अध्यतिक मेहिला केंबल जनून जन्मने झैलील. हरित वार्य्यवेदा स्वरणने हार्थनेके, सर्व प्रसन्धा विकित्त व्यक्ति व्यक्ति प्राणेणन्त्र आरोणन्त्र कार्यणन्त्र कार्यणन्त्र



GPS Map C

Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	eficiaries	
1	13.09.2024	KANHOR , Tal. Ambarnath, Dist. Thane	25	22	Male	Female	Children	Total
					43	55	03	101

















Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	eficiaries	
1	20.09.2024	KISHOR , Tal.Murbad, Dist. Thane	17	35	Male	Female	Children	Total
					98	125	12	235













Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	eficiaries	
1	24/09/2024	TULAI, Tal.MURBAD Dist. Thane	40	26	Male	Female	Children	Total
					93	177	8	278





Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	ficiaries	
1	01.10.2024	NARIVALI , Tal.MURBAD Dist. Thane	18	35	Male	Female	Children	Total
					120	135	05	260





Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	eficiaries	
1	04.10.2024	Saralgaon, Tal.Murbad, Dist. Thane	19	23	Male	Female	Children	Total
					90	146	04	240











Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	eficiaries	
1	08.10.2024	Bhoi Savare, Tal.Ambarnath, Dist.	15	30	Male	Female	Children	Total
		Thane			45	68	01	114





Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	ficiaries	
110.								
1	07.10.2024	Shivale, Tal.Murbad, Dist. Thane	28	39	Male	Female	Children	Total
					103	100	05	208





Sr. No.	Date	Camp Address (Village, Taluka, District)	ECG	Blood Investigations		Bene	eficiaries	
1	11.10.2024	Vangani,	29	38	Male	Female	Children	Total
1	11.10.2024	Tal.Ambarnath, Dist.	29	30	Mate	remate	Children	Totat
		Thane			40	52	08	100





MEDICAL CAMPS CONSOLIDATED REPORT

Total number of camps	10
Number of Patients Treated	1940
Number of Patients Refered	120
Male Patients	815
Female Patients	1111
Child (M) Patients	16
Child (F) Patients	22
Total ECG investigations	216
Total blood investigation	282